Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Whisken - (811006) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.39
2:42.29
2:43.01
2:48.97
2:49.43
2:51.08
2:55.93
2:58.30
2:58.31
2:59.06
3:00.04
3:00.33
3:00.55
3:00.67
3:01.25
3:02.03
3:04.35
3:10.43
3:11.01
3:13.10
3:18.31
3:19.97
3:27.42
3:27.76
3:30.52
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Date

12/03/16
10/01/15
21/12113
06/10/13
13/07/14
05/10/14
07/04/13
12/01/13
02/02/14
09/03/13
14/07/13
16/12/12
20/04/13
22/03/14
12/05/12
01/04/12
11/03/12
15/07/12
29/09/12
17112111
26/11/11
24/09/11
10/07/11
03/09/11
17/07/11

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
City of Cambridge Club Champs

City of Cambridge July Open

Hoddesdon Open Meet

Borough of Waltham Forest End of Season Me

Venue

Basildon
Parkside
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Braintree
Peterborough
Cambridge
Braintree
Newmarket
Peterborough
Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Stowmarket
Hatfield
Cambridge
Cambridge
Enfield

Waltham Forest
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 3

2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4

3

4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.39
2:42.29
2:51.08
2:49.43
3:00.67
2:58.31
2:43.01
2:48.97
3:00.04
3:00.55
2:55.93
2:59.06
2:58.30
3:00.33
3:11.01
3:10.43
3:01.25
3:02.03
3:04.35
3:13.10
3:18.31
3:19.97
3:27.76
3:30.52

3:27.42
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Date

12/03/16
10/01/15
05/10/14
13/07/14
22/03/14
02/02/14
21/12113
06/10/13
14/07/13
20/04/13
07/04/13
09/03/13
12/01/13
16/12/12
29/09/12
15/07/12
12/05/12
01/04/12
11/03/12
17/12/11
26/11/11
24/09/11
03/09/11
17/07/11
10/07/11

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
City of Cambridge Summer Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
City of Cambridge Club Champs

Hoddesdon Open Meet

Borough of Waltham Forest End of Season Me

City of Cambridge July Open

Venue

Basildon
Parkside
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Braintree
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Newmarket
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Braintree
Cambridge
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Cambridge
Stowmarket
Hatfield
Cambridge
Enfield
Waltham Forest
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 3
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